
BANGOR LIBRARY
Thurs, November 9

1:30 pm

GAME
DAY

NOTEWORTHY

Story Times
Teen Time
Messy Kids Art
Hands-On Science Fun!

CLOSED DATES
On Wednesday, November 15, all
locations will close at 12pm for
staff training.

ONALASKA LIBRARY
Wednesdays at 10 am

FLOYDE'S 
SENIOR MOMENTS

November 1
Holocaust Remembrance

November 8
History of the La Crosse

Tribune
November 15

One-Room Schools
November 29

Coulee Region Giving
Hearts Choir

STRENGTHENING
YOUR SQUAD

ONALASKA
LIBRARY
Sat, Nov 4 | 10 am 

WITH SARAH JOHNSON
FROM THE JOY LABS

Tweens,

Teens, &
Adults!

For 

UKE FOR THE
HOLIDAYS

See our website for more
info about:

FALL PROGRAMS

ONALASKA LIBRARY
Wed, Nov 29

6 pm

BANGOR LIBRARY
Thurs, Nov 30

6:30 - 8:30 pm

YOUTH PROGRAMS

GENERAL PROGRAMS

REGIONAL READ

NOVEMBER 2023
For more information about any of these programs,
please see our website at lacrossecountylibrary.org

and click Youth Programming or Adult Programming.

CUPCAKES &
CANVAS

FALL MOVIES
See our website for movie titles,
dates, and times.

ONALASKA LIBRARY
Sat, Nov 18
10:30 am

JIGSAW PUZZLE
BATTLE

ONALASKA LIBRARY
Wed, Nov 15

Drop-in hours 
10 am to 12 pm

FREE 1:1
TECH HELP

This year's Driftless Regional Read
is What Happened to You?:
Conversations on Trauma,
Resilience, and Healing, by Bruce
D. Perry and Oprah Winfrey.

Library programming includes:

driftlessregionalread.com

ONALASKA LIBRARY
Tues, Nov 7 at 1 pm

WRITING THEIR WAY HOME
Veterans’ Stories and Survival 
with Doug Bradley

Perform 12/9 at 12 pm while ringing
bells for Salvation Army (indoors)

DEMENTIA LIVE
Experience what it might be like
to live with dementia!

ONALASKA LIBRARY
Mon, Nov 6
9:15 am to 3:30pm
Call ADRC to reserve a one-hour
timeslot: 608-785-5700

All locations will be closed
Thursday, Nov 23 and Friday, 
Nov 24 for Thanksgiving.

SUPPORTING YOUR CHILD'S
SPEECH AND LANGUAGE

DEVELOPMENT 

ONALASKA LIBRARY
Rehearse holiday music

Sat, Nov 11 at 12 pm

These events are not sponsored or endorsed by any La Crosse County schools, including
the School District of La Crosse and the School District of Onalaska. (This material is not
printed by the school districts.) 


